TIMESHEET/PAY DAY SCHEDULE

Cuba ISD 2023-2024

Time Sheet
DAYS ON YOUR Schedule
et TIME SHEET DUE to Central Office no ok
later than 9:00 am

1 07/01/23 - 07/07/23 7/10/2023 Friday, July 14, 2023
2 07/08/23 - 07/21/23 7/24/2023 Friday, July 28, 2023
3 07/22/23 - 08/04/23 8/7/2023 Friday, August 11, 2023
4 08/05/23 - 08/18/23 8/21/2023 Friday, August 25, 2023
S 08/19/23 - 09/01/23 9/4/2023 Friday, September 8, 2023
6 09/02/23 - 09/15/23 9/18/2023 Friday, September 22, 2023
7 09/16/23 - 09/29/23 10/2/2023 Friday, October 6, 2023
8 09/30/23 - 10/13/23 10/16/2023 Friday, October 20, 2023
9 10/14/23 - 10/27/23 10/30/2023 Friday, November 3, 2023
10 10/28/23 - 11/10/23 11/13/2023 Friday, November 17, 2023
11 11/11/23 - 11/24/23 11/27/2023 Friday, December 1, 2023
12 11/25/23 - 12/08/23 12/11/2023 Friday, December 15, 2023
13 12/09/23 - 12/22/23 12/22/2023 Friday, December 29, 2023
14 12/23/23 - 01/05/24 1[8[ 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024
15 01/06/24 - 01/19/24 1/22/2024 Friday, January 26, 2024
16 01/20/24 - 02/02/24 2[5[2024 Friday, February 9, 2024
17 02/03/24 - 02/16/24 2/19/2024 Friday, February 23, 2024
18 02/17/24 - 03/01/24 3[4[ 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024
19 03/02/24 - 03/15/24 3/18/2024 Friday, March 22, 2024
20 03/16/24 - 03/29/24 4/1/2024 Friday, April 5, 2024
21 03/30/24 - 04/12/24 4[ 15[2024 Friday, April 19, 2024
22 04/13/24 - 04/26/24 4[29[2024 Friday, May 3, 2024
23 04/27/24 - 05/10/24 5/13/2024 Friday, May 17, 2024
24 05/11/24 - 05/24/24 5[27[2024 Friday, May 31, 2024
25 05/25/24 - 06/07/24 6[ 10[2024 Friday, June 14, 2024

26,27,28,29 | 06/08/24 - 06/21/24 6[24[ 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024

- -’;gs | 06/22/24 - o06/30/24 |  6/26/2024 FRIDAY, June 28, 2024

PAYROLL 13 & 24: Employees pay only Mandatory Deductions.
173, 183, & 193-day contract employees start payday on PAYROLL 4 and end on PAYROLL 29.
203-day contract employees start payday on PAYROLL 3 and end on PAYROLL 28.
241-day contract employees start payday on PAYROLL 1 and end on PAYROLL 26.
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